2009/2010 CALENDAR

VC (12-18) VC (20) VIL1-4 EAST/NW
Friday, 11 September 2009 GRAND FINALS GRAND FINALS PRELIM FINALS
Saturday, 12 September 2009 NW GRAND FINALS
Sunday, 13 September 2009 EAST GRAND FINALS
Friday, 18 September 2009 GRAND FINALS

Monday, 21 September 2009

School Holidays

Monday, 21 September 2009

Friday, 25 September 2009

Friday, 2 October 2009

Friday, 9 October 2009

Under 14 Championships

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Spring (2009/2010)

22 -25 Sep ADC U17 Men & Women

Friday, 16 October 2009

Spring (2009/2010)

U16 & U18 ECC selection begins

Friday, 23 October 2009

Friday, 30 October 2009

Tuesday, 3 November 2009

Spring (2009/2010)

MELBOURNE CUP DAY

Friday, 6 November 2009

Spring (2009/2010)

Friday, 13 November 2009

Spring (2009/2010)

Pre-Grading (Except Under 20)

GRADING PHASE ONE

Friday, 20 November 2009

Grading Round One (Except Under 20)

Friday, 27 November 2009

Grading Round Two (Except Under 20)

Under 20 Practice games for teams wishing to
participate

Friday, 4 December 2009

Grading Round Three (Except Under 20)

28 Nov - 19 Dec BV Boys US Tour

Friday, 11 December 2009

Friday, 18 December 2009

Friday, 25 December 2009

Friday, 1 January 2010

Friday, 8 January 2010

Friday, 15 January 2010

Friday, 22 January 2010

X-Over Games (Except Under 20)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

GRADING PHASE TWO

13 - 15 Jan ECC Sydney

Friday, 29 January 2010

Grading Round One

Friday, 5 February 2010

Grading Round Two

Friday, 12 February 2010

Grading Round Three

Friday, 19 February 2010 X-Over 1
VC (12-18) VC (20) VJL1-4 EAST/NW

Friday, 26 February 2010 Opt In Practice No Games X-Over 2 X-Over 2 U16 State Selection begins

Friday, 5 March 2010 1 X-Over 2 X-Over 3 X-Over 3 20's Nationals SA (Gawler) 20th to 27th Feb
Monday, 8 March 2010 Labour Day

Friday, 12 March 2010 2 1 Opt In Practice Opt Out Practice

Friday, 19 March 2010 3 2 1 1

Friday, 26 March 2010 4 3 2 2

Friday, 2 April 2010

Friday, 9 April 2010

Friday, 16 April 2010 5 No Under 18's 4 3 3
Friday, 23 April 2010 5 Under 18's Only 5 | 4 4 18's Nationals NSW (Terrigal) 10th to 17th April
Monday, 26 April 2010 ANZAC DAY
Friday, 30 April 2010 6 6 5 5
Friday, 7 May 2010 7 7 6 6
Friday, 14 May 2010 8 8 7 7
Friday, 21 May 2010 9 9 8 8
Friday, 28 May 2010 Bye Bye 9 9
Friday, 4 June 2010 10 10 10 10
Friday, 11 June 2010 11 11
Monday, 14 June 2010 QUEENS BIRTHDAY
Friday, 18 June 2010 11 11 12 12
Friday, 25 June 2010 12 12 13 13
Friday, 2 July 2010 SCHOOL 2 - 11 Jul FIBA U17M World Champs
Friday, 9 July 2010 16's Nationals Qld (Logan) 3rd to 10th July
Friday, 16 July 2010 13 13 14 14 16 - 26 Jul FIBA U17W World Champs
Friday, 23 July 2010 14 14 15 15
Friday, 30 July 2010 15 15 16 16
Friday, 6 August 2010 16 16 17 17
Friday, 13 August 2010 17 17 18 18
Friday, 20 August 2010 18 18 Finals Finals
Friday, 27 August 2010 Finals Finals Finals Finals
Friday, 3 September 2010 Finals Finals Finals Finals
Friday, 10 September 2010 Finals Finals GRAND FINALS
Saturday, 11 September 2010 NW GRAND FINALS
Sunday, 12 September 2010 EAST GRAND FINALS
Friday, 17 September 2010 GRAND FINALS GRAND FINALS

Friday, 24 September 2010

Friday, 1 October 2010

Friday, 8 October 2010

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Spring (2010/2011)




